
CHEVY CHASE DR

EMERALD ISLE DR

ERIN WY

GOLF
CLU

B DR

ASHINGTON DR

BU
CKINGHAM RD

CHEVY KNOLL DR

BUCKINGHAM PL
F ULLMO ON DR

LIN
DA

VIS
TA

RD

RIDGE LATERAL

SUSS E X CT

SHERIDAN RD

LENORE DR

SA INT ELIZABE T H RD

ERIN CT

SH
AN

NON W
Y

BUCKINGHAM RD

BUCKINGHAM
PL

CHEVY CHASE DR

Agenda Item X
MRCA
2/4/15 E0 1,000500

Feet

Subject Properties
Public Land
USGS Streams (pre development)

§̈¦210

Pasadena

Piru

Malibu

Tujunga

Topanga

Burbank
Van 
Nuys

Valencia

Moorpark

Fillmore

Calabasas

Simi Valley

Santa Monica

Agoura Hills

Thousand Oaks

Santa Clarita

§̈¦405

§̈¦5

§̈¦10

§̈¦110 §̈¦710

£¤101

UV118
UV23

UV170

UV60

UV134
UV2

UV10

0 157.5 Miles

Subject

S A N T A M O N I C A M O U N T A I N S

S I MI H I LLS

SANTA SUSANA MTS

Angeles 
National 

Forest

San 
Fernando 

Valley

San Rafael Mountains 
Open Space

5659023001

565
902

3008

5659025004


